F E A T U R E S
For wall-mounted installation (showers). Thermostatic cartridge (38º safety
stop). With 250mm handheld shower and Ø230mm overhead shower.
Estimated water consumption: 5,5 l/min. Dual lever. Telescopic system
(adjustable bar height). In the packaging: shower system, 1750mm flexible
hose and fixing kit.
Height (INCH): 59 1/16"
Length (INCH): 10 1/4"
Width (INCH): 21 1/16"
B L O O M
Shower system with thermostatic mixer - 2
functions
D I M E N S I O N S
Length 260 mm
Width 535 mm
Height 1500 mm
C O L O U R S  A N D  F I N I S H E S
1 2 6 C h r o m e
T E C H N I C A L  D R A W I N G S
25
5
Ø
22
5
15
0±
20
13
6
76
96
375
565
24
8
G½Ø
60
G
½
84
0
A
ju
st
áv
el
M
in
 9
25
 /
 M
ax
 1
60
5
R E F :  S 5 0 2 0 7 3 4 6 3 1 2 6 0 0
1/2© Copyright 2026, Sanitana S.A - All rights reserved | 03-04-2026 | http://www.sanitana.com/products/shower-system-thermostatic-mixer-2functions-
S502073463###00?sku=S50207346312600
R E F :  S 5 0 2 0 7 3 4 6 3 1 2 6 0 0
2/2© Copyright 2026, Sanitana S.A - All rights reserved | 03-04-2026 | http://www.sanitana.com/products/shower-system-thermostatic-mixer-2functions-
S502073463###00?sku=S50207346312600
BLOOM
Discover the timeless Bloom
collection – a contemporary classic
from Sanitana, with elegant
contours available in chrome or
matte black. Featuring water-
saving technology and total
comfort, it includes versatile and
innovative faucets and shower
systems.
I N S T A L L A T I O N  A N D  U S E R  M A N U A L S
I n s t a l l a t i o n  H a n d b o o k
P r o d u c t  T e c h n i c a l  F a c t  S h e e t  -  D o c u m e n t s
R E F :  S 5 0 2 0 7 3 4 6 3 1 2 6 0 0
3/2© Copyright 2026, Sanitana S.A - All rights reserved | 03-04-2026 | http://www.sanitana.com/products/shower-system-thermostatic-mixer-2functions-
S502073463###00?sku=S50207346312600